NN DMNN-DA A A A A A A A A
WNO0O0ONODURWN=0©

©

gedruckt am 18.11.25

OC~NOUA WN=

ONOUA WN A

£

(‘f

]

Schutzenkonig LG

. Popp
. Wagner

Lukas

. Heubusch
. Otterstedt
. Mller

Picha

. Binder

. Bowarowski
. Humbold

. Heubusch

. Buchenberg
. Siebein

. Mayer

. Appel

. Huber

. Riedel

. Sixl

. Hofmann

. Dennerlein
. Mayer

Roland
Giinther
Albert

Ingrid
Arne
Raphael
Stanislaw
Marina
Isabell
Lea
Stefan
Rainer
Raimund
Martin
Fritz
Horst
Wilfried
Horst
Thomas
Karl
Marion

16,5
35,3
58,6

58,9
61,4
66,0
68,8
85,8
91,9
92,3
93,0
94,0
101,0
101,7
106,4
108,0
111,2
164,1
209,0
223,0
429,8

Pistolenkonig LP

. Rehm
. Buchenberg
. Johann

Huber
Lupp

. Humbold

. Johann

. Buchenberg
. Lukas

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Schneider
Devred
Schneider
Appel
Weil}
Heubusch

Doris
Rainer
Erika

Horst
Waldemar
Rainer
Karl-Friedrich
Andreas
Albert
Philip
Christophe
Maximilian
Fritz
Konrad
Stefan

353,8
389,2
421,6

459,6
460,1
465,5
508,6
513.8
627,3
7191
874,2
1197,3
1212,7
1914,6
3640,1

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

[N J S N N NG L (R i L (L U N
SOXNOOUNAWN=00®O

PNOOA wN

@

Jugendkonig LG/ LP

. Binder Fabian
Sack Jonathan
Weil} Jakob
Linz Robin
Maodl Maximilian
Kempe Finn
Marwan Karim

. Baldes Leopold

. Fréhlich Julian

. Pika Emeli

. Talkenberger Lisa

. Greiling Leonas

. Witty Emma

. Gauder Paul

. Staudacher Annalena

. Talkenberger Christoph

. Binder Jonas

. Maier Marina

66,0
2141
217,9

221,7
2247
2789
364,0
377,3
384,7
561,8
606,9
690,5
707,5
791,3
796,4
1073,1
1238,7
1255,0

www.zsgbu.de

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



