

Zimmerstutzen Schützen Gesellschaft

Bavaria Unsernherrn

Schützenkönig LG

Jugendkönig LG / LP

1. Popp	Roland	16,5	Teiler	1. Binder	Fabian	66,0	Teiler
2. Wagner	Günther	35,3	Teiler	2. Sack	Jonathan	214,1	Teiler
3. Lukas	Albert	58,6	Teiler	3. Weiß	Jakob	217,9	Teiler
4. Heubusch	Ingrid	58,9	Teiler	4. Linz	Robin	221,7	Teiler
5. Otterstedt	Arne	61,4	Teiler	5. Mödl	Maximilian	224,7	Teiler
6. Müller	Raphael	66,0	Teiler	6. Kempe	Finn	278,9	Teiler
7. Picha	Stanislaw	68,8	Teiler	7. Marwan	Karim	364,0	Teiler
8. Binder	Marina	85,8	Teiler	8. Baldes	Leopold	377,3	Teiler
9. Bowarowski	Isabell	91,9	Teiler	9. Fröhlich	Julian	384,7	Teiler
10. Humbold	Lea	92,3	Teiler	10. Pika	Emeli	561,8	Teiler
11. Heubusch	Stefan	93,0	Teiler	11. Talkenberger	Lisa	606,9	Teiler
12. Buchenberg	Rainer	94,0	Teiler	12. Greiling	Leonas	690,5	Teiler
13. Siebein	Raimund	101,0	Teiler	13. Witty	Emma	707,5	Teiler
14. Mayer	Martin	101,7	Teiler	14. Gauder	Paul	791,3	Teiler
15. Appel	Fritz	106,4	Teiler	15. Staudacher	Annalena	796,4	Teiler
16. Huber	Horst	108,0	Teiler	16. Talkenberger	Christoph	1073,1	Teiler
17. Riedel	Wilfried	111,2	Teiler	17. Binder	Jonas	1238,7	Teiler
18. Sixl	Horst	164,1	Teiler	18. Maier	Marina	1255,0	Teiler
19. Hofmann	Thomas	209,0	Teiler	19.			Teiler
20. Dennerlein	Karl	223,0	Teiler	20.			Teiler
21. Mayer	Marion	429,8	Teiler				
22.			Teiler				
23.			Teiler				

Pistolenkönig LP

1. Rehm	Doris	353,8	Teiler
2. Buchenberg	Rainer	389,2	Teiler
3. Johann	Erika	421,6	Teiler
4. Huber	Horst	459,6	Teiler
5. Lupp	Waldemar	460,1	Teiler
6. Humbold	Rainer	465,5	Teiler
7. Johann	Karl-Friedrich	508,6	Teiler
8. Buchenberg	Andreas	513,8	Teiler
9. Lukas	Albert	627,3	Teiler
10. Schneider	Philip	719,1	Teiler
11. Devred	Christophe	874,2	Teiler
12. Schneider	Maximilian	1197,3	Teiler
13. Appel	Fritz	1212,7	Teiler
14. Weiß	Konrad	1914,6	Teiler
15. Heubusch	Stefan	3640,1	Teiler
16.			Teiler



2026